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Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
PTT
GULF
PTTGC
CBG

IVL

Leaders
AOT
CPF
BDMS
BBL
SCB

Price
1,345.11
895.13
1,974.78
1,390.03
1,924.76
1,520.65
78,673
14,377,180
18.98
1.49

25,548
9,412
350
2,837
6,144
23,301
21,419
598

32.81
34.74
35.75
502
1,709
5,227
10.80
137.8
366.98

31.9
107.7
11
99.1

0.10
0.68
1.14
27.62

27-May
1,670

(402)

(1,823)
556

27-May
(49.99)

Price
36.50
38.00
44,00
95.50
29.00

Price
61.50
31.25
22.00

102.50
71.50

Chg
9.02
6.60
14.51
13.36

5.02
12.93

553.16
72.14
0.83
(9.74)
76.49
(83.30)
148.06
(0.95)
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(0.32)
(4.00)
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0.00
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0.18
0.00
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0.10
(0.39)

MTD
17,134
1,067

(36,340)
18,138

MTD
(76.83)

Impact Indx
(0.66)
(0.50)
(0.42)
(0.42)
(0.26)

Impact Indx
2.99
1.80
1.18
0.71
0.55

Chg(%)
0.68%
0.74%
0.74%
0.97%
0.26%
0.86%

2.21%
0.77%
0.24%
(0.34%)
1.26%
(0.36%)
0.70%
(0.16%)

(4.48%)
(3.95%)
(0.89%)
(0.79%)
(0.06%)
(1.89%)
(2.26%)
(0.22%)

0.00%

0.08%
0.17%
0.22%
0.16%

0.00%
(2.10%)
9.90%
(1.39%)

YTD
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YTD
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Chg (%)
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(1.30%)
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Chg (%)
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3.77%
4.06%
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Regronal

P Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2020F 2021F 2020F 2021F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,345 19.9 15.9 -27% 25% 0.7% 3.2% 33% -14.9%
- Energy 21,561 19.8 15.3 -25% 29% -0.4% 1.1% 4.0% -14.0%
- Banking 284 7.4 6.7 -20% 10% 2.7% 5.7% 2.0% -35.7%
- Commerce 35,871 30.0 24.7 -2% 22% 0.6% 2.9% 2.3% -6.8%
- Telecom 144 19.0 18.5 -25% 3% 0.1% 1.4% 0.0% -10.2%
- Transport 343 270.4 47.4 -82% 471% 2.6% 5.6% -0.3% -15.7%
Indonesia 4,642 13.7 11.6 51% 18% 0.3% 2.1% -1.6% -26.3%
Phillipine 5,524 14.6 11.9 8% 23% 0.5% -0.3% 3.1%  -29.3%
Asia
China 2,837 11.6 10.1 33% 15% -0.3% 0.8% -0.8% -7.0%
Hong Kong 23,301 11.0 9.3 18% 18% -0.4% 1.6% 54%  -17.3%
India 31,605 17.2 13.5 38% 27% 3.3% 3.0% -6.3%  -23.4%
Japan 21,419 20.0 16.0 22% 25% 0.7% 6.4% 7.5% -8.3%
Korea 2,031 14.4 10.1 2% 42% 0.1% 3.9% 5.1% -6.8%
Malaysia 1,452 18.7 16.0 21% 17% 1.0% 1.0% 3.1% -8.6%
Singapore 2,519 134 11.7 -22% 15% -0.4% 0.8% -4.0% -21.8%
Taiwan 11,015 17.0 14.8 6% 15% 0.2% 1.9% 0.2% -8.2%
Vietnam 857 14.5 11.6 38% 24% -1.3% 0.6% 11.5% -10.8%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 598 14.5 11.8 8% 23% -0.2% 1.8% -1.9%  -13.0%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 259 31.7 15.5 -36% 105% -0.2% 0.3% 21%  -22.5%
Coal Index 1,697 7.8 7.4 1064% 6% 1.0% 2.9% -0.4% -20.0%
Chemicals Index 237 17.9 14.1 -10% 27% -0.3% 3.6% 1.6% -12.0%
Banks Index 142 6.9 6.4 7% 8% 1.4% 3.8% -3.0% -21.6%
Commercial Services Inde 121 229 19.1 2% 20% 0.0% 3.3% 3.5% -8.8%
Telecommunications Inde) 52 14.8 13.1 2% 13% -0.7% 0.5% -3.6% -10.2%
Transportation Index 143 18.6 14.8 34% 26% -0.8% 3.1% 0.5% -13.9%
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28R 2218UDIUNAINUAINIE LUNH AR (ARSI BEaKrIY) “wdo o
3 w v UaannaInacy
27-May  26-May MTD YTD 2019 2018
Thailand (57.2) (39.8) (1,133) (6,212) (1,496) (8,913) 28 W.A. — US GDP 1Q20
Indonesia (18.6) (15.0) 517 (757) 3465  (3,656)
Philippines “.2) (23.3) a75)  (1,146) (240)  (1,080) 1 #.8. — US PMI
India - 632.2 1,318 (5315 14,234  (4,557) -
S. Korea (419.0) (13.0)  (3301) (20,974) 24 (5,676) 3 H.8. - EUPMI
Taiwan 26.7 4226 126 (21,494) 9377  (12,231) - .
Vietnam (4.9) (1.8) @3) 717) 182 1,802 4 4.6, — ECB meeting
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Commodities Units | 27.May 26May % Chg AW M 3M 6M Stock Impact (+)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl (0.18) (0200 10% 4 -357% 92%  -120% 84% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 35.8 36.1 -1% <+ 4% 83% 31%  -43% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 332 35.6 -1% + -4% 61% -35%  -46%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 328 34.4 -4% ¥+ -3% 105% 30% -41%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 240 240 0% 0%  -50%  -59%  -45% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$MT 230 230 0% = 0% -41% -59%  -45%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 328 34.4 -4% + 2% 55% 31%  -39%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 28 28 -1% + -2% 75% 54%  -60%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (U] (8) 1% T 3% 12% -171%  -200% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 37 37 0% <+ 1% 15% -44%  -51%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 1 1 23% T+ 3% -90% 91%  -90% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 27 27 -1% ¥+ -1% 13% 41%  -21%

Fuel Qil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 9) 9) 0% T 2% -337% -36% 69% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 31 31 0% ¥+ 0% 29% 51%  -58%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl (5) (5) 4% 4 28%  216%  -146% -150% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmdﬁ%la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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